SENSIPEY COME   2021   7. ADMINISTERED BY profession About None @ CODE   66010   SO Calk Ridge Support Cutter   078 k Ridge   07	AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES			
SECURING SUPPORT CONTER SOUR Ridge Support Center Office of Science - Oak Midge U.S. Department of Energy Pacific Northwest Site Office V.S. Department of Energy V.S. Department of E	2. AMENDMEN	IT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT				
SC DAX Ridge Support Center Office of Stience - Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy 2.0. Box 2001 U.S. Department of Energy 2.0. Box 2001 U.S. Department of Energy 2.0. Box 2001 U.S. Department of Energy 2.0. Box 350, 83-42 U.S. Department of Energy 2.	1614		See Block 16C	25SC	001059					
OLIFICE OF SCIENCE - Oak Ridge 10. S. Department of Energy 2. O. BOX 2001 Row Ridge TN 37831 Richland MA 93322  S. MAMEANDADORESS OF CONTRACTORAW, seet count, Sale and 2F Coop RATTELLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE LITER JOHN ROBINSON O. BOX 939 RITTEL JOHN R. ROBINSON MSIN K6-46 LICHLAND MA 93322  X. DAMPECATION OF CONTRACTORIDER NO. LICHLAND MA 93322  X. DAMPECATION OF CONTRACTOR	6. ISSUED BY	CODE	892431	7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 06	010			
ATTILLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE  U.O. BOX 99  NITN: John M. Robinson MSIN K6-46  NICHIAND WA 99352  TARRIED REPORT A CONTRACTORDER NO. SECURITY CODE  11. THIS TEEL ONLY APPLIES TO AMERICANION OF SOLUTIANOUS IN 12/30/2002  11. THIS TEEL ONLY APPLIES TO AMERICANION OF SOLUTIANOUS IN 12/30/2002  11. THIS TEEL ONLY APPLIES TO AMERICANION OF SOLUTIANOUS IN 12/30/2002  11. THIS TEEL ONLY APPLIES TO AMERICANION OF SOLUTIANOUS IN 18 event double of the solution of the so	SC Oak Ridge Support Center Office of Science - Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831				PNSO U.S. Department of Energy Pacific Northwest Site Office P.O. Box 350, K9-42					
BATTELLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE    Co. DAY 99   ACCOUNTING MA ROBINSON MSIN K6-46	8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
2.0. Box 999  ITTN: John M. Robinson MSIN K6-46  ICHLAND WA 99332  IGN DATED (SEE ITEM 19)  12/30/2002  IN, THIS TIEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDERTS OF SOLICITATIONS  IT A above numbered selectation is amended as set forth in lem H. The tour and date specified in the selectation of the closery and the clos					DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
100. MADDIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.										
DE-ACOS-76R/LO1830			K6-46	100	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/OPDE	2 NO				
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMERICAN TO	RICHLAND	WA 99352		x DE	a. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER L-AC05-76RL01830	RNO.				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers   The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended as the provided provided in the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods: (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By advonvedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted or (c) By separate letter or electronic communication which includes as reference to the solicitation and amendment members. FALIURE OF YOUR AND/MEDERMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATE FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFERS. If By without on the several part of the semendment part by be made by letter or electronic communication, provided each letter or decronic communication. Dravide required and the semendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  1. ACCIDINITING MAD PROPERVIATION DATE (Presument)  1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  2. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO REPORT OF THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 14.  2. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO REPORT THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 14.  3. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, set of SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10(b).  3. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, set of SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10(b).  3. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes				108	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	<u></u>				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ham 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers  Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods (a) By completing them 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment of 10 by acknowledging receipt of the amendment on each copy of the offer submitted (a) (b) apparate letter or electronic communication with includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEDINENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE LACE DESIGNATED POR THE RECEIPT OF OTHERS PROR TO THE HOURAND DATE SEPTEMENT MAY RECEIPT MAY REALY IN REJECTION OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEDINET TO BE RECEIVED AT THE LACE DESIGNATED POR THE RECEIPT OF OTHERS PROR TO THE HOURAND DATE SEPTEMENT WHITE A CONTINUE AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO THE ACKNOWLEDGED AND ACKNOWLED	CODE CM	KJEXDG79A7	FACILITY CODE		2/30/2002					
Commonwealth   Comm			11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIE	S TO AMENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) 00000-00000-000000-000000-0000000-000000	Offers must a Items 8 and separate lett RECEIVED	acknowledge receipt of this amendment p 15, and returning co er or electronic communication which incl AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE	rior to the hour and date specified oies of the amendment; (b) By ack udes a reference to the solicitation RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO	in the solicitation in the	on or as amended , by one of the following seipt of this amendment on each copy of the ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNO ND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RE	methods: (a) By one offer submitted; WLEDGEMENT EJECTION OF YO	completing or (c) By TO BE DUR			
13. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.    B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43:103(b).    C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43:103(b).    D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)   X										
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  OHECK ONE  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X. In accordance with Section I, Clause DEAR 970.5232-4, "Obligation of Funds"  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor @is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  UEI: CWKJEXDG 79A7  Obligation of Department of Energy (TAS 89 0243), Non-Appropriated, and DOE Ukraine (TAS 89 4180) Funding - Pursuant to Article B-2 of the Schedule of contract DE-AC05-76RL01830, the amount obligated by the Department of Energy is increased from \$29,746,581,121.71 to \$29,770,462,998.13, an increase of \$23,881,876.42. This modification results in no other change to the terms and conditions of the subject contract.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Isadro Chavez Chavez  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  15C. DATE SIGNED  15C. DATE SIGNED						\$23,881,8	376.42			
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF PAR 43 16X(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X						DESCRIBED IN I	 ГЕМ 14.			
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor		B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REF I IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	LECT THE ADI E AUTHORITY	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change OF FAR 43.103(b).					
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor		D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)							
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor	x		• •	DEAR 97	0.5232-4. "Obligation	of Funds	, <i>n</i>			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  UEI: CWKJEXDG79A7  Obligation of Department of Energy (TAS 89 0243), Non-Appropriated, and DOE Ukraine (TAS 89 4180) Funding - Pursuant to Article B-2 of the Schedule of contract DE-AC05-76RL01830, the amount obligated by the Department of Energy is increased from \$29,746,581,121.71 to \$29,770,462,998.13, an increase of \$23,881,876.42. This modification results in no other change to the terms and conditions of the subject contract.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Isidro Chavez Chavez  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  16C. DATE SIGNED	E IMPORTANT		_							
Obligation of Department of Energy (TAS 89 0243), Non-Appropriated, and DOE Ukraine (TAS 89 4180) Funding - Pursuant to Article B-2 of the Schedule of contract DE-AC05-76RL01830, the amount obligated by the Department of Energy is increased from \$29,746,581,121.71 to \$29,770,462,998.13, an increase of \$23,881,876.42. This modification results in no other change to the terms and conditions of the subject contract.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  16C. DATE SIGNED	14. DESCRIPT	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED	Obligati 4180) Fu amount o \$29,770,	on of Department of Inding - Pursuant to Ibligated by the Depa 462,998.13, an incre	Article B-2 of th rtment of Energy ase of \$23,881,87	e Schedis incre	ule of contract DE-ACC eased from \$29,746,581 his modification resul	05-76RL01 ,121.71	830, the to			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)  (Signature of Contracting Officer)	Except as prov 15A. NAME AN	rided herein, all terms and conditions of th ID TITLE OF SIGNER ( <i>Type or print</i> )		16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF		orint)			
		(Signature of person authorized to sign)		-	(Signature of Contracting Officer)					

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC05-76RL01830/1614
 PAGE DE-AC05-76RL01830/1614
 OF DE-AC05-76RL01830/1614

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

BATTELLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE

TEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Payment:				
	VIPERS				
	https://vipers.doe.gov				
	Any questions, please contact				
	by call/email 888-251-3557 or				
	Payments@hq.doe.gov				
	Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000 Allottee: 00 Report				
	Entity: 000000 Object Class: 00000 Program:				
	0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO: 0000000 Local Use:				
	0000000				
		1			
			l l		
			i i		
			l l		
			l l		
		1			
		1			
			İ		